
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

72

60

68

63

66

70

74

62

65

75

Name

Diogo Lopes

João Vieira

David Cardoso

Guilherme Carvalho

Rafael Ligeiro

André Rebelo

Mara Monteiro

Carlota Duarte

Fábio Luis

Lara Sousa

Best Tm

56.894

1:00.402

1:02.173

1:03.633

1:05.344

1:11.583

1:15.568

1:22.963

1:34.726

1:50.846

2nd Best

57.824

1:02.140

1:03.795

1:03.999

1:05.402

1:13.046

1:16.363

1:23.274

1:37.000

2:02.588

Diff

-

+3.508

+5.279

+6.739

+8.450

+14.689

+18.674

+26.069

+37.832

+53.952

Best Spd

50,620

47,681

46,322

45,260

44,074

40,233

38,111

34,714

30,403

25,982

In Lap

3

5

9

8

6

7

7

6

3

4

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeEuroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha

Biblioteca Ativa 4 Manga

Treinos

Practice

Euroindy 0,800 Km

13-07-2018 11:14

Printed: 13-07-2018 13:16:08

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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